HAIIMOHAJIHA EKOHOMMUWJA

KOJIOKBUJYM CV ITOJIOKWJIN CJIEJERU KAHIUIATH:

CoNoR~LNE

Jestuh Jlazap

bojxosuh Anhena
ByxocasibeBuh Muiena
bpanonuh [apuja
BorocasibeBuh Cama
Crajuh JoBana

Capuh Cnahan
Byuenuh Bana
[lerposuh Tujana
‘bunxuh 3ymepa

. Bemumuposuh Mapko

Koctuh Anekcannap
Byxanuh bojana
Tanmuh Huxona
Mapxkosuh Jlyman
Antnh Hemama
Bacuh [lymanka
CranojeBuh Munan
Koctuh CeeTnana
[TpemoBuh Hukonuna
bajran Ajma
Hukonuh Cama

Enun Kypr

3aumu 3epHu
Thupkosuh Musom
Tepentuh Credan
TomameBuh Mapko
PanocasibeBuh Hyphuna
Cmumnh Anekcanpa
®unmunosuh 3mata

1.6.2018

KocoBcka MuTpoBuna

18/16
22/16
59/16
05/16
47/16
74/16
24/16
73/16
10/16
51/16
23/16
21/16
02/16
45/16
25/16
61/16
64/16
46/16
67/16
28/16
54/16
17/16
04/16
55/16
39/16
07/16
34/16
57/16
08/16
09/16

NNPEAMETHU HACTABHUK

[Tpod.ap 3Beznuia Cumuh



