

НАЦИОНАЛНА ЕКОНОМИЈА

КОЛОКВИЈУМ СУ ПОЛОЖИЛИ СЛЕДЕЋИ КАНДИДАТИ:

1.	Јевтић Лазар	18/16
2.	Бојковић Анђела	22/16
3.	Вукосављевић Милена	59/16
4.	Брадонић Дарија	05/16
5.	Богосављевић Сања	47/16
6.	Стајић Јована	74/16
7.	Савић Слађан	24/16
8.	Вученић Ивана	73/16
9.	Петровић Тијана	10/16
10.	Ћилкић Зумера	51/16
11.	Велимировић Марко	23/16
12.	Костић Александар	21/16
13.	Вуканић Бојана	02/16
14.	Талић Никола	45/16
15.	Марковић Душан	25/16
16.	Антић Немања	61/16
17.	Васић Душанка	64/16
18.	Станојевић Милан	46/16
19.	Костић Светлана	67/16
20.	Премовић Николина	28/16
21.	Бајтан Ајша	54/16
22.	Николић Сања	17/16
23.	Един Курт	04/16
24.	Заими Зерни	55/16
25.	Ћирковић Милош	39/16
26.	Терентић Стефан	07/16
27.	Томашевић Марко	34/16
28.	Радосављевић Ђурђина	57/16
29.	Смилић Александра	08/16
30.	Филиповић Злата	09/16

1. 6. 2018

Косовска Митровица

ПРЕДМЕТНИ НАСТАВНИК

Проф.др Звездица Симић